This issue replaces all previous issues. Availability, errors and specifications subject to change without notice.40 | 15/16
QRC series
C7-A1x
5-pin, miniature relay, 1-pole,  faston
5 8
A2
(+)A1
741

Polarity and free wheeling diode		   C7-A10FX/DC ... V
AC/DC bridge rectifier 24 V, 48 V, 60 V	   C7-A10BX/UC ... V
"..." Enter the voltage for full type designation
Accessories
Socket: 		  S7-16
This issue replaces all previous issues. Availability, errors and specifications subject to change without notice. 15/16 | 41
Re
la
ys
 1
.2
1
QRC series
C7-A2x
8-pin, miniature relay, 2-poles, faston
5 8
A2
(+)A1
741
11
12 14 22 24
21
4231
65
7
A1(+)
A2
8 5 6
1 3 2 4
21
24221412
11
7
A1(+)
A2
8
IEC 61810;
EN 60947
Lloyd´s
Volt	 50	 100	 150	 200
AC15
AC1
DC1
DC13
DC-1
L/R 40 ms
0,1
1